
1st ARGYLL AND 
SUTHERLAND HIGHLANDERS

2nd Cheshire Regiment

ARMY SERVICE CORPS

Aldershot Town

1st HIGHLAND LIGHT 
INFANTRY

5th Fusiliers

F Battery, Royal Horse Artillery

9th LANCERS

1st Argyll and 
Sutherland Highlanders

Army Service Corps

1st HIGHLAND LIGHT 
INFANTRY

9th LANCERS

2nd Brigade Division, 
Royal Artillery

1st WILTSHIRE 
REGIMENT

4th RIFLE BRIGADE

2nd 
Worcestershire 

Regiment

5

0

W-O

scr

8

1

3

4

0

7

Bye

3*(A), 
1

3*(A), 
4

1

9

2

0

2

1

1st HIGHLAND 
LIGHT INFANTRY

9th Lancers

1ST WILTSHIRE 
REGIMENT

1st HIGHLAND 
LIGHT INFANTRY

1st Wiltshire 
Regiment

0

2

Royal Engineers

2nd WORCESTERSHIRE 
REGIMENT

2nd WORCESTERSHIRE 
REGIMENT

9 
(Nine)

3

2nd Norfolk Regiment

1st WILTSHIRE REGIMENT

4th RIFLE BRIGADE

1

4

1

3

ALDERSHOT NEWS CUP 
(The Inaugural Aldershot Senior Cup competition)

Season 1894/95

Wellington Works

2nd BRIGADE DIVISION, 
ROYAL ARTILLERY

3

5

Round 1 Round 2

Semi-Final

Final

At Benn's Meadow
Aldershot

On Wednesday,
6th February 1895

Tue 20/11/1894; Army Athletic Ground;  
(A) = abandoned in extra time - darkness
Replay: Sat 08/12/1894 at 'ground chosen by Worcs'.

Fri 02/11/1894; Army 
Athletic Ground

Sat 17/11/1894; unknown venue

Sat 27/10/1894 (unconfirmed); Queens Parade

Sat 24/11/1894 (unconfirmed); unknown venue

Sat 12/01/1895 at Benn's Meadow

Wed 30/01/1895 at Benn's Meadow

NOTES:  
Home team shown 
first, except semi-final 
and final stages.   
* = after extra time.  
'W-O' = walk over and 
'scr' = scratched.
Compiled June 2023 
E&OE

Sat 20/10/1894; Army Athletic Ground

Scheduled for Sat 03/11/1894

Fri 09/11/1894; unknown venue

Fri 09/11/1894; unknown venue

Sat 01/12/1894; Third Brigade Recreation Ground

Wed 21/11/1894;  unknown venue
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